Santa Maria Public Airport SMX

Itam	Description			Engineer's Estimate		The J.F. Will Co. Inc.			Granite Construction Company		Papich Construction Company, Inc.	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Total Cost (Identified)	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	MOBILIZATION (8% Max)	LS	1.0	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$35,420.00	\$35,420.00	\$35,420.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$69,675.00	\$69,675.00
2	AIRPORT SAFETY AND SECURITY (5% Max)	LS	1.0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,850.00	\$21,850.00	\$21,850.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$43,090.00	\$43,090.00
3	DEEP SAWCUT - ASPHALT AND CONCRETE	LF	1100.0	\$6.00	\$6,600.00	\$10.86	\$11,946.00	\$11,941.60	\$10.00	\$11,000.00	\$19.00	\$20,900.00
4	SAWCUT – ASPHALT SURFACE	LF	1050.0	\$3.00	\$3,150.00	\$2.84	\$2,982.00	\$2,985.40	\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$13.00	\$13,650.00
5	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING PAVEMENT SECTION	CY	550.0	\$55.00	\$30,250.00	\$54.40	\$29,920.00	\$29,918.40	\$175.00	\$96,250.00	\$125.00	\$68,750.00
6	CLEAR & GRUB SITE	SY	80.0	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$5.66	\$452.80	\$453.10	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00
7	EXCAVATION & EARTH HAUL OFF	CY	95.0	\$60.00	\$5,700.00	\$57.33	\$5,446.35	\$5,446.40	\$200.00	\$19,000.00	\$145.00	\$13,775.00
8	EMBANKMENT	CY	65.0	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$12.46	\$809.90	\$809.60	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$80.00	\$5,200.00
9	UNSUITABLE SUBGRADE ALLOWANCE	T&M	1.0	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
10	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	1460.0	\$18.00	\$26,280.00	\$10.38	\$15,154.80	\$15,152.40	\$12.00	\$17,520.00	\$34.00	\$49,640.00
11	AGGREGATE BASE - CALTRANS CLASS 2	TON	1060.0	\$55.00	\$58,300.00	\$53.17	\$56,360.20	\$56,361.50	\$65.00	\$68,900.00	\$75.00	\$79,500.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT - CALTRANS	TON	420.0	\$220.00	\$92,400.00	\$173.15	\$72,723.00	\$72,722.55	\$275.00	\$115,500.00	\$275.00	\$115,500.00
13	TRENCH DRAIN WITH PCC ENCASEMENT	LF	120.0	\$380.00	\$45,600.00	\$527.88	\$63,345.60	\$63,345.45	\$750.00	\$90,000.00	\$700.00	\$84,000.00
14	STORM DRAIN - 6" PVC	LF	30.0	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$31.20	\$936.00	\$936.10	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$375.00	\$11,250.00
15	STORM DRAIN - 8" PVC	LF	135.0	\$70.00	\$9,450.00	\$28.59	\$3,859.65	\$3,859.40	\$100.00	\$13,500.00	\$200.00	\$27,000.00
16	STORM DRAIN - 18" RCP, CLASS V	LF	270.0	\$145.00	\$39,150.00	\$107.50	\$29,025.00	\$29,026.00	\$320.00	\$86,400.00	\$400.00	\$108,000.00
17	CATCH BASIN - 30" SQUARE	EA	2.0	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,341.40	\$4,682.80	\$4,682.80	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,250.00	\$32,500.00
18	CONNECT STORM DRAIN TO EXISTING CATCH BASIN	LS	1.0	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,291.80	\$4,291.80	\$4,291.80	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
19	TWY CHARLIE RCP STORM DRAIN & CONCRETE TRENCH BACKFILL	LS	1.0	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$37,645.25	\$37,645.25	\$37,645.25	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$76,500.00	\$76,500.00
20	SHORING AND DEWATERING	LS	1.0	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,626.65	\$9,626.65	\$9,626.65	\$36,500.00	\$36,500.00	\$16,065.00	\$16,065.00
21	APPLY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1.0	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$24,150.00	\$24,150.00	\$24,150.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00
	Total Bid				\$481,080.00		\$445,627.80	\$445,624.40		\$759,870.00		\$870,995.00

Total Identified on Bid Form: \$445,624.40 \$759,870.00 \$870,995.00